
Schedule of classes MBA in SHRM first semester 2022-23 
Date Time Professor Subject Activity Microsoft 

Teams Code 
INTRODUCTORY WEEK 

14.10.2022 (Friday) 17.00-17.30 Professor Ljupco Eftimov Strategic Human Resource Management Introductory class zgsrf1b 
14.10.2022 (Friday) 17.30-18.00 Professor Stojan Debarliev Cross-cultural HR Management Introductory class 6icnlo2 
14.10.2022 (Friday)         18.00-18.30 Professor Dimitar Jovevski Social Media Platforms in HRM Introductory class 29543xj 
14.10.2022 (Friday) 19.00-19.30 Professor Nikola Levkov New Challenges in HR Introductory class cwd82c3 

 

SECOND WEEK 
20.10.2022 (Thursday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Dimitar Jovevski Social Media Platforms in HRM Classes 3 29543xj 
21.10.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Nikola Levkov New Challenges in HR Classes 3 cwd82c3 
National holiday      

THIRD WEEK 
27.10.2022 (Thursday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Stojan Debarliev Cross-cultural HR Management Classes 3 6icnlo2 
28.10.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Ljupco Eftimov Strategic Human Resource Management Classes 3 zgsrf1b 
29.10.2022 (Saturday)           08.30-11.00 Professor Dimitar Jovevski Social Media Platforms in HRM Classes 6 29543xj 
29.10.2022 (Saturday) 11.15-13.45 Professor Nikola Levkov New Challenges in HR Classes 6 cwd82c3 

 

FOURTH WEEK 
03.11.2022 (Thursday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Stojan Debarliev Cross-cultural HR Management Classes 6 6icnlo2 
04.11.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Ljupco Eftimov Strategic Human Resource Management Classes 6 zgsrf1b 
05.11.2022 (Saturday) 08.30-11.00 Professor Dimitar Jovevski Social Media Platforms in HRM Classes 9 29543xj 
05.11.2022 (Saturday)  11.15-13.45 Professor Nikola Levkov New Challenges in HR Classes 9 cwd82c3 

 

FIFTH WEEK 
10.11.2022 (Thursday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Stojan Debarliev Cross-cultural HR Management Classes 9 6icnlo2 
11.11.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Ljupco Eftimov Strategic Human Resource Management Classes 9 zgsrf1b 
12.11.2022 (Saturday)           08.30-11.00 Professor Dimitar Jovevski Social Media Platforms in HRM Exam 12 29543xj 

 

SIXTH WEEK 
17.11.2022 (Thursday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Ljupco Eftimov Strategic Human Resource Management Classes 12 zgsrf1b 
18.11.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Stojan Debarliev Cross-cultural HR Management Classes 12 6icnlo2 
19.11.2022 (Saturday) 08.30-11.00 Professor Nikola Levkov New Challenges in HR Exam 12 cwd82c3 
19.11.2022 (Saturday)     11.15-13.45 Professor Dimitar Jovevski Social Media Platforms in HRM Classes 15 29543xj 

 

SEVENTH WEEK 
24.11.2022 (Thursday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Ljupco Eftimov Strategic Human Resource Management Exam 15 zgsrf1b 
25.11.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Stojan Debarliev Cross-cultural HR Management Classes 15 6icnlo2 
26.11.2022 (Saturday)     08.30-11.00 Professor Dimitar Jovevski Social Media Platforms in HRM Classes 18 29543xj 
26.11.2022 (Saturday) 11.15-13.45 Professor Ljupco Eftimov New Challenges in HR Classes 15 cwd82c3 



 

EIGHTH WEEK 
01.12.2022 (Thursday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Ljupco Eftimov Strategic Human Resource Management Classes 18 zgsrf1b 
02.12.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Stojan Debarliev Cross-cultural HR Management Exam 18 6icnlo2 
03.12.2022 (Saturday)      08.30-11.00 Professor Dimitar Jovevski Social Media Platforms in HRM Classes 21 29543xj 
03.12.2022 (Saturday) 11.15-13.45 Professor Ljupco Eftimov New Challenges in HR Classes 18 cwd82c3 

 

NINTH WEEK 
08.12.2022 (Thursday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Ljupco Eftimov Strategic Human Resource Management Classes 21 zgsrf1b 
09.12.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Stojan Debarliev Cross-cultural HR Management Classes 21 6icnlo2 
10.12.2022 (Saturday) 8.30-11.00 Professor Dimitar Jovevski Social Media Platforms in HRM Exam 24 29543xj 
10.12.2022 (Saturday) 11.15-13.45 Professor Ljupco Eftimov New Challenges in HR Classes 21 cwd82c3 

 

TENTH WEEK 
16.12.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Ljupco Eftimov Strategic Human Resource Management Exam 24 zgsrf1b 

      

ELEVENTH WEEK 
23.12.2022 (Friday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Stojan Debarliev Cross-cultural HR Management Exam 24 6icnlo2 
27.12.2021 (Saturday) 17.00-20.00 Professor Ljupco Eftimov New Challenges in HR Exam 24 cwd82c3 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Consultative Classes Strategic Human Resource Management Wednesday: 11.00-13.00 or upon request 

Consultative Classes New Challenges in HR Thursday: 11.00-13.00 or upon request 

Consultative Classes Cross-cultural HR Management Tuesday: 10.00-12.00 or upon request 

Consultative Classes Social Media Platforms in HRM Friday: 10.00-12.00 or upon request 
 

Secretary of MBA in Strategic Human Resource Management Head of MBA in Strategic Human Resource 
Management 
Professsor Mijalche Santa Professor Ljupcho Eftimov 


